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NOTE: Chart not to scale. (CONTINUED ON FOLLOWING PAGE)

 

2600

             of 500'/NM to 530.

Rwy 24: Standard with minimum climb 

Rwy 6: Standard. 
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TOP ALTITUDE:

RNAV 1 - DME/DME/IRU or GPS.

RADAR required.

APF/MKY DEP only.

TOLLZ Transition forNOTE:

Jet aircraft only.NOTE:
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